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INFORMACION

MATRICULA NOMBRE

20266225
18404718
19316665
21328082
21328162
23004931
19336757
22266298
17303560
19271812
16411366
20270424
22328612
21328144
21328224
20265273
21328190
19279070
20267465
20005087
17268977
16346698
20264418
20266145
18290958
16436227
19368616
22434956
19292901
21328206
21328153
22321710
06316541
11228486

ABARCA ESTRADA JUAN CARLOS
ABELINO ROMERO WILBERT
ACEVEDO PEREZ LUIS

ALAMILLA JACOBO ALDO JESUS
ALAMILLA JACOBO MICHEL ARATH
ALCOCER MALACATT LUIS ANGEL
ALVAREZ CASARRUBIAS AURELIO
ALVAREZ HERRERA ALEXIS
ALVEAR SANTIAGO ANGEL
ANORVE LUNA DANA XIMENA
ARAUJO BRUNO BRIAN ENRIQUE
ARELLANO HERNANDEZ THAYLI MONSERRAT
ARIZMENDI JAVIER ANTONIO

AVILA ACOSTA ALEXIS

AYALA GARCIA EDUARDOQ

BAILON BENITEZ JESUS EMMANUEL

BALBOA MARCIAL ALFONSO MIGUEL

BANOS VALENTE RICARDO

BARRERA BALANZAR JESUS ALEXANDER

BARRETO VALENCIA MARIA FERNANDA

BERDEJA BAHENA BRYAN
BERNABE BENITEZ JUAN CARLOS
CABRERA BELLO ANGEL ARMANDO

CALLEJA ADAME JORGE ALEJANDRO

CANO CRUZ JOSE GABRIEL

CARBAJAL DIAZ MOISES

CARDONA PASCUAL SOLEDAD

CARRENO LOZANO EMILIO

CASTELLANOS CASTILLO ANGEL EDUARDO DE JESUS
CASTRO ANZO ALAN MIGUEL

CATALAN GUTIERREZ GAEL

CATALAN GUTIERREZ ISMAEL

CATALAN MARTINEZ PAVEL

CATALAN RAMIREZ IRVING EMANUEL




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
il
T2
73
74
75

UAGro

UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA DE

GUERRERO S

20435613
19260695
22289207
18359149
22264444
23500417
19294684
23500582
19257312
16394505
17338780
21328037
20443301
20269970
17005666
17369919
18318914
19347302
156323680
22325094
17369365
20387991
19309553
16287597
16455957
20268551
18005535
16418231
19291388
22310347
22412019
18299640
18277713
20270442
17317369
20385324
20266010
21328073
09185837
20443796
17371130
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CEDENO ROJAS EMMANUEL

CHAVARRIA VILLASANA ALEJANDRO
CHAVEZ CADENAS LEON ROMARIO
CHUPIN LIBRADO LUIS ANGEL
CISNEROS VELAZQUEZ ERNESTO ATZIN
CLEMENTE FLORES ROSA IRIS

CORTES BARRAGAN FRANCISCO ADRIAN
CORTEZ CORONA ROCIO
CORTEZ SARMIENTO MARLEN
CRUZ PALMA EZEQUIEL A
DAVILA VILLALOBOS MANUEL FEDERICO * -
DE LA CRUZ LEYVA ANGEL DE JESUS

DE LA ROSA RENDON HOZMEL ROBERTO

DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ EMILIANO

DELGADO NAVA OSCAR DANIEL

DELGADO SUAREZ FRANCISCO ENRIQUE

DIAZ AMARAL IRAN PALOMA

DOMINGUEZ REMIGIO JESUS EDUARDO
ESPIRITU GONZAGA ALAN JESUS

EVERARDO OLVERA DAVID MOISES

FARIAS PELAEZ ISABEL

FIGUEROA MOCTEZUMA JULIAN

FLORES CARRASCO ISMAEL

FLORES RUIZ MANUEL ALFONSO

FLORES SALGADO OMAR EMMANUEL
GALLARDO PAEZ JOSUE DAVID

GARCIA CASTILLO BEATRIZ

GARCIA GUTIERREZ JOEL ARMANDO

GARCIA MORALES ANTONIO DE JESUS
GARCIA PEREZGUERRA JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ LOPEZ VIVIANA

GUATEMALA BELLO RAQUEL

GUTIERREZ CASTILLO JHONNY

GUZMAN PONCE GILBERTO ENEDINO
HERNANDEZ BAEZA AXEL JESUS

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO HECTOR FRANCISCO
HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS CESAR

HERNANDEZ ESTRADA SAUL ISAI

HERNANDEZ HIPOLITO ALEXI JOVANNI
HERNANDEZ MORALES JOSE ANGEL

JACINTO NUNEZ BOGAR
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22005037
19258374
20264147
13448738
23500742
12341970
17337693
06250459
20265765
23500500
19258561
21328467
13458959
22005120
17384138
19279418
21328387
21327989
21328091
14510973
22320740
20264900
18413459
21005036
17427226
13392875
20264946
19260210
21327924
17303908
20266867
11125649
20265291
20265783
21411367
18291070
18400951
21327933
22316550
22316095
19271572
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JAIMES PALMA GUILLERMO URIEL
JAIMES GUERRERO MILTON ALEXIS
JARAMILLO ESPINOSA FRANCISCO EDUARDO
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ EVELYN CITLALLY
JIMENEZ MEZA CECILIA

JIMON MERINO RICARDO JOSUE
JUAREZ BARRIENTOS LIZBETH
JUAREZ MORALES ALEJANDRA
LARUMBE VARGAS ESAU IMANOL
LEYVA BRAVO CARLOS

LEYVA GUILLEN MARIA DEL ANGEL
LEYVA JERONIMO AMADAI

LOEZA SANCHEZ DULCE MARIA

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ ADRIAN

LOPEZ MORALES VICTOR EDUARDO
LOPEZ MORENO JOSE ANGEL

LOPEZ NARIO LUIS

LOPEZ RAMIREZ ARTURO JAIR

LOPEZ VARGAS AMANDA NAOMI

LUNA LOPEZ MAURICIO

MADERO GARCIA MARIA ISABEL
MANRIQUE SORIA ALEXIS

MARIN MANZANAREZ MARCQ ANTONIO
MARTINEZ GARCIA ADOLFO ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ SALVADOR JESUS ANTONIO
MAYREN GOMEZ AKIRA SAYURI
MEDINA BALTAZAR MIGUEL ANGEL
MEJIA CORTES GABRIEL ISAI

MENA ADAME CLAUDIA CORINA
MENDOZA ARREDONDO ALLAM RUBEN
MENDOZA MUNOZ RAUL MOISES
MENDOZA REYES JOSE ARMANDO
MIRANDA ESPINOSA PAULINO EMILIANO
MOCTEZUMA GALEANA PEDRO
MONTOYA HERRERA DALY

MUNOZ PATRICIO CESAR

NAVA GONZALEZ NESTOR YAHIR

NAVA MORALES ANGEL EMMANUEL
OLEA ROSARIO ANA PAULA

OLMEDO ABARCA FRANCISCO JULIAN
OPENGO CASTRO JENIFER
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21328304
18389596
15174427
23501202
15277387
21328298
22325085
20267741
18338944
20266708
16285510
22417347
21328046
21328485
19272266
18285985
22388030
22416401
20264374
18291768
19292948
08209219
19365697
15181468
19362873
23501131
20267071
19279338
19289076
19282914
20265117
11201858
16353629
20267198
21328215
20005096
19257822
14406026
21327970
17363512
22282783
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ORBE GUTIERREZ LUIS DONALDO
PALACIOS GARCIA EDGAR

PARRA SALAZAR OSCAR ARMANDO
PATINO BERNAL INGRID CITLALIT
PATRICIO CALIXTO MARCO WILBERTH
PAZ DUFOO ELIAB GAMALIEL
PEDRAZA VAZQUEZ KEVIN ANTONIO
RAMIREZ CARMONA DANNA PAOLA
RAMIREZ LORENZO SANDRA LIZBETH
RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN DAVID
RAMOS SOTELO JESUS

RAYO SANCHEZ JOSE HELI

RENDON HERNANDEZ JOJHAN MIGUEL
REYES CARACHURI JOSHUA HETZET
REYES MONTALVO JUAN CARLOS
SALAZAR MARCELINO ANDRES RICARDO
SALAZAR MEJIA ISRAEL

SALDANA ZAPATA MICHELLE STEPHANY
SALINAS AGUILAR JONAS JAFERT
SANCHEZ AVILA LUIS ANGEL
SANCHEZ VALENTE MIGUEL ANGEL
SANDOVAL MALDONADO NORBERTO EDWIN
SANTIAGO AMBROCIO JAVIER

SANTIAGO FLORES MARIANGEL

SANTOS TORIBIO JOSE EDUARDO

SILVA MOCTEZUMA DORA ISABEL
SOLANO HERRERA JESUS GABRIEL
SOLANO HERRERA JOSE EULOGIO
SOLANO ROMERO MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
SOLIS DE LA MORA SAMUEL

SOTELO ESTRADA VALERIA

TAPIA TELIZ JESUS EMMANUEL

TERAN MOLINA SAUL

TLALMANALCO SAGUILAN MARIA ISABEL
TRUJILLO PINEDA EMILIO

UGARTE RODRIGUEZ PASTOR IVAN
VARGAS BAUTISTA FRANCISCO

VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ BRANDON
VAZQUEZ JAIMES JESUS ALBERTO
VAZQUEZ JIMENEZ MARIANA ITZEL

VEGA RIOS SAUL JOSE
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158 20431150 VILLAGOMEZ NIEVES FRANCISCO
159 17325914 VINALAY SOLIS ALDO
160 16419487 WENCES OZUNA JESUS RAMIRO
161 15430572 WENCES SERRANO CARLOS
162 17278937 ZAMACONA PEREZ ARI JETZAL
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